
 

Wednesday, January 15, 2020 
  7:00PM – FAT HAROLD’S: Jimmy Buffkin (Front) 
  8:30PM – DUCK’S NIGHT LIFE: Gary Lowder and Smokin’ Hot 

 

Thursday, January 16, 2020 
12:00PM – OD ARCADE & LOUNGE: Terry McPhail 
12:00PM – DUCK’S NIGHT LIFE: DJ Paul Craver 
  1:00PM – FAT HAROLD’S: Gary Bass (Front) 
  1:30PM – DUCK’S NIGHT LIFE: Blackwater 
  2:00PM – FAT HAROLD’S: Jim Quick and Coastline 
  2:00PM – DUCK’S CAFE: Norman Mills / Tootie Brown   
  5:00PM – FAT HAROLD’S: Dennis Brumble (Front) 
  5:00PM – OD ARCADE & LOUNGE: Furman Dominick 
  5:30PM – DUCK’S NIGHT LIFE: Buck Crumpton / Billy Waldrep 
  6:00PM – DUCK’S CAFE: Jim Rose / Eddie Anderson 
  7:00PM – HOTO’S: Chigger Woods 
  7:00PM – FAT HAROLD’S: Ken Jones (Back) 
  8:30PM – SPANISH GALLEON: Band of Oz 
  9:00PM – FAT HAROLD’S: David Harris (Front) 
  9:00PM – OD ARCADE & LOUNGE: Larry Calhoun 
10:00PM – DUCK’S NIGHT LIFE: John Smith / Ed Timberlake 
10:00PM – DUCK’S CAFE: Steve Baker / Butch Metcalf 



 

 
Friday, January 17, 2020 

10:00AM – FAT HAROLD’S: Judy Duke Shag Workshop 
10:00AM – DUCK’S: Shag Lessons with Jackie & Charlie (Footwork) 
11:00AM – DUCK’S: Shag Lessons with Jackie & Charlie (Lead/Follow) 
12:00PM – DUCK’S NIGHT LIFE: Rich Hargrove 
12:00PM – OD ARCADE & LOUNGE: Terry McPhail 
12:00PM – HOTO’s: Chigger Woods 
  1:00PM – FAT HAROLD’S: Ken Jones (Front) – Claude Collins (Back) 
  1:30PM – DUCK’S NIGHT LIFE: The Entertainers 
  2:00PM – FAT HAROLD’S: Too Much Sylvia 
  2:00PM – DUCK’S CAFE: Walter Upchurch / Terry Hopper 
  4:00PM – HOTO’s: Butch Davidson 
  5:00PM – FAT HAROLD’S: Dennis Brumble (Front) – Kitty Earles (Back) 
  5:00PM – OD ARCADE & LOUNGE: JJ Kinlaw 
  5:30PM – DUCK’S NIGHT LIFE: Buck Crumpton / Billy Waldrep 
  6:00PM – DUCK’S CAFE: Jim Rose / Eddie Anderson 
  8:30PM – SPANISH GALLEON: The Embers feat. Craig Woolard 
  9:00PM – FAT HAROLD’S: Jimmy Buffkin (Front) – Rommie Tyndall (Back) 
  9:00PM – OD ARCADE & LOUNGE: Larry Calhoun 
  9:00PM – HOTO’s: Betty Brown 
10:00PM – DUCK’S NIGHT LIFE: John Smith / Ed Timberlake 
10:00PM – DUCK’S CAFE: Steve Baker / Butch Metcalf 



 
 

Saturday, January 18, 2020 

10:00AM – FAT HAROLD’S: Judy Duke Shag Workshop 
10:00AM – DUCK’S: Shag Lessons with Jackie & Charlie (Male & Female Combo) 
11:00AM – DUCK’S: Shag Lessons with Jackie & Charlie (Smooth & Easy) 
12:00PM – DUCKS NIGHT LIFE: Paul Craver 
12:00PM – OD ARCADE & LOUNGE: Terry McPhail 
12:00PM – HOTO’s: Chigger Woods 
  1:00PM – FAT HAROLD’S: Gary Bass (Front) – Claude Collins (Back) 
  1:30PM – DUCK’S NIGHT LIFE: Rhonda McDaniel with Carolina Coast Band 
  2:00PM – FAT HAROLD’S: Cat5 
  2:00PM – DUCK’S CAFE: Vinyl Party with: six DJ’s 
  5:00PM – FAT HAROLD’S: Dennis Brumble (Front) – Kitty Earles (Back) 
  5:00PM – OD ARCADE & LOUNGE: Furman Dominick 
  5:30PM – DUCK’S NIGHT LIFE: Buck Crumpton / Billy Waldrep 
  6:00PM – DUCK’S CAFE: Jim Rose / Eddie Anderson 
  6:00PM – HOTO’s: Butch Davidson 
  8:30PM – SPANISH GALLEON: The Entertainers 
  9:00PM – FAT HAROLD’S: David Harris (Front) – Betty Brown (Back) 
  9:00PM – OD ARCADE & LOUNGE: JJ Kinlaw 
10:00PM – DUCK’S NIGHT LIFE: John Smith / Ed Timberlake 
10:00PM – DUCK’S CAFE: Steve Baker / Butch Metcalf 



 

Sunday, January 19, 2020 

  1:00PM – FAT HAROLD’S: Jimmy Buffkin (Front) 
  1:30PM – DUCK’S CAFE: The Catalinas 
  2:00PM – FAT HAROLD’S: Blackwater 
  7:00PM – FAT HAROLD’S: Jay Kinlaw (Front) 

 

Upcoming CBMA Awards Show 

26th Annual Carolina Beach Music Awards Show Ticket Information: 
Tickets can be purchased through the Alabama Theatre 
  Phone: 800-342-2262 or www.alabama-theatre.com  

 



 

 
 

Thank you for nominating and voting for Flip Flop Live for the 2019 Michael Branch award. 
You’ve made our first year a complete success and we have big things planned for 2020! 

Andy Lucy & Jonathan “JJ” Sharpe 

 
**Please note** 

Events and performers are subject to change without notice. We’ve compiled this list from the latest 
information released. If any changes are made we’ll do our best to update this list. Flip Flop Live 

is not responsible for spelling or pricing errors and/or changes prior and/or during the event. 
 
  
 
 
 

CONNECT WITH FLIP FLOP LIVE 
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